THE DATASHEET OF
SN54ALS174J
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SN54ALS174, SN54ALS175, SN54AS174, SN54AS175B
SN74ALS174, SN74ALS175, SN74AS174, SN74AS175B
HEX/QUADRUPLE D-TYPE FLIP-FLOPS WITH CLEAR
SDAS207E - APRIL 1982 - REVISED MAY 2002
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265

SDAS207E - APRIL 1982 - REVISED MAY 2002
2 POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
SN74ALS174N SN74ALS174N
PDIP N Tube
SN74AS174N SN74AS174N
PDIP – N Tube
SN74ALS175N SN74ALS175N
SN74AS175BN SN74AS175BN
Tube SN74ALS174D
ALS174
Tape and reel SN74ALS174DR
ALS174
Tube SN74AS174D
AS174
0°C to 70°C SOIC D
Tape and reel SN74AS174DR
AS174
0°C to 70°C SOIC – D
Tube SN74ALS175D
ALS175
Tape and reel SN74ALS175DR
ALS175
Tube SN74AS175BD
AS175B
Tape and reel SN74AS175BDR
AS175B
SN74ALS174NSR ALS174
SOP NS Tape and reel
SN74AS174NSR 74AS174